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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

19 Monday 2-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

45 Saturday 7-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

65 Saturday 14-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

75 Sunday 15-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

108 Thursday 19-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

130 Monday 23-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

144 Thursday 26-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

154 Sunday 29-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

194 Thursday 2-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

216 Sunday 5-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

237 Thursday 9-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

264 Sunday 12-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

292 Saturday 18-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

305 Wednesday 22-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

335 Tuesday 28-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

374 Sunday 3-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

384 Tuesday 5-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

417 Sunday 10-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS

433 Wednesday 13-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

468 Sunday 17-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

481 Wednesday 20-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

504 Wednesday 3-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

525 Sunday 7-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

551 Tuesday 9-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

583 Sunday 14-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

614 Friday 19-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

639 Sunday 21-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

655 Wednesday 24-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

670 Friday 26-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

692 Sunday 28-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

710 Wednesday 31-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

745 Sunday 4-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

756 Monday 5-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

801 Wednesday 14-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

816 Saturday 17-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

848 Monday 26-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

866 Thursday 29-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

889 Sunday 3-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS

909 Wednesday 6-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

949 Sunday 10-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

962 Wednesday 13-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

982 Saturday 16-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1025 Thursday 21-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1049 Sunday 24-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS BRUINS

1063 Tuesday 26-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

RR007 Tuesday 2-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR033 Thursday 4-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

RR056 Sunday 7-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

RR075 Tuesday 9-Apr 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

RR105 Friday 12-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS


